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The Club was started in July 1934 by two curates, Rev. E.B. Jones and Rev. C.W.K.
Potte. It closed in April 1989, The records depozited run from 1948 to 1989.
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Anmual General Meeting Minute Book
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{includea Tournament Winners, 1976-1986)
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Account Book
Bank Statements
Credit Book
Cheque Book

St. Thomas's Badminton Club badges (cloth)

1948-1966
1967-1974
1975-1969

1948-1957
1957-1974
1974-1977
1977-1980
1980-1985
1985-1988

1987-1989
1986-1988
1988-1989
1989
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