Stockport Archive Service

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 34924



STOCKPORT ARCHIVE SERVICE

St. Thomas's Badminton Club, Stockport. D1633

DD/Ba

The Club was started in July 1934 by two curates, Rev. E.B. Jones and Rev. C.W.K. Potts. It closed in April 1989. The records deposited run from 1948 to 1989.

4

STOCKPORT ARCHIVE SERVICE

St. Thomas's Badminton Club, Stockport. D1633

DD/Ba

DD/Ba/1/1	Annual Ge	neral Me	eting M	inute	ROOK		1948-1966
/2	"	"	11	11	11		1967-1974
/3	"	**	**	**	11		1975-1989
,,,,,	(includes	Tournam	ent Win	ners,	1976-198	6)	
DD/Ba/2/1	General C	ommittee	Minute	Book		(80	1948-1957
/2	"	"	**	**		3	1957-1974
/3	**	**	**	"			1974-1977
/4	"	**	***	**			1977-1980
/5	"	**	"	**			1980-1985
/6	"	"	"	"			1985-1988
DD/Ba/3/1	Account Book						1987-1989
DD/Ba/4/1	Bank Statements						1986-1988
/2	Credit Book						1988-1989
/3	Cheque Book						1989
DD/Ba/5/1	St. Thomas's Badminton Club badges (cloth)						N.D.
DD/Ba/4/1 /2 /3 DD/Ba/5/1	Credit Book Cheque Book						1988 – 19 1989